

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
,

Office Use Only



400319192574

10/05/18--01013--015 **130.00

K. PAGE

SELLALI ČIVIT DE STATE ALT AHNSSEE, FLORID 017804393 39 N0131AIC



October 8, 2018

JAMES DOUGLAS MCNARON JR. 812 PEPPERVINE AVE ST. JOHNS, FL 32259

SUBJECT: MOZELLE RAY LLC Ref. Number: W18000088870

We have received your document for MOZELLE RAY LLC and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Keyna E Page Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

TO DO DOM GOOD MILL THE ST COOK

Letter Number: 118A00020864

COVER LETTER

	ew Filing Section ivision of Corporations		
SUBJECT	Mozelle Ray		
SOBJECT		of Limited Liab	ility Company
The enclos	red Articles of Organization and fee	e(s) are submitte	ed for filing.
Please retu	rn all correspondence concerning the	his matter to the	following:
	James Douglas McNaron Ir.		
	•	Name o	of Person
	Mozelle Ray		
		Firm/C	ompany
	812 Peppervine Ave		
		Ado	dress
	St. Johns FL 32259		
	Doug@McNaron.com	City/State a	and Zip Code
•	E-mail address: (to be	used for future	annual report notification)
For further i	nformation concerning this matter,	please call;	
	Doug McNaron	804 at (3377263
	Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is	s a check for the following amount:		
\$125.00 F	_	e & S155 us Certi	.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations		Street Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations
	P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liabili	ty Company is:		
Mozelle Ray LLC			
(Must con	tain the words "Limited	Liability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street a	address of the principal of	office of the Limited	Liability Company is:
<u>Princi</u> g	nal Office Address:		Mailing Address:
812 Peppervine Ave	St Johns FL 32259	Same	e
ARTICLE III - Registered Ag	ent, Registered Office,		
ARTICLE III - Registered Ag	ent, Registered Office, y cannot serve as its owr	n Registered Agent. \	nt's Signature: You must designate an individual or
ARTICLE III - Registered Ag	ent, Registered Office, y cannot serve as its own active Florida registration	n Registered Agent. \ on.)	
ARTICLE III - Registered Ag The Limited Liability Company another business entity with an	ent, Registered Office, y cannot serve as its own active Florida registration	n Registered Agent. \ on.) d agent are:	
ARTICLE III - Registered Ag The Limited Liability Company another business entity with an	ent, Registered Office, y cannot serve as its own active Florida registrational address of the registere	n Registered Agent. \ on.) d agent are:	
ARTICLE III - Registered Ag The Limited Liability Company another business entity with an	ent, Registered Office, y cannot serve as its own active Florida registrational address of the registere	n Registered Agent. \ on.) d agent are: \text{Saron Jr.} \text{Name}	
ARTICLE III - Registered Ag The Limited Liability Company another business entity with an	gent, Registered Office, y cannot serve as its own active Florida registration address of the registere James Douglas McN 812 Peppervine Ave	n Registered Agent. \ on.) d agent are: \text{Saron Jr.} \text{Name}	You must designate an individual or
ARTICLE III - Registered Ag The Limited Liability Company another business entity with an	gent, Registered Office, y cannot serve as its own active Florida registration address of the registere James Douglas McN 812 Peppervine Ave	n Registered Agent. \ on.) d agent are: \text{Aron Jr.} Name	You must designate an individual or

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

(CONTINUED)

TR OCT 29 AM 9: 09

	Title:	Name and Address:	
	"AMBR" = Authorized Memb	r	
	"MGR" = Manager	James Douglas McNaron Jr.	
-	AMBR	812 Peppervine Ave St Johns FL 32259	
		OTE TOPPORTUNE TWO IN STREET IS THE	
	.) (5)	Pair da Canta Mallaran	
-	AMBR	Kristin Gentry McNaron 812 Peppervine Ave St Johns FL 32259	
		632 T CIPICIA TATO OF JOHNS (1), 24257	
•			
	(Use attachment if necessary)		
ARTICL! If an effe he date o <u>Note:</u> If	EV: Effective date, if other the ective date is listed, the date is filing.) the date inserted in this block	n the date of filing:	
ARTICL! If an effe the date o Note: If the docur	EV: Effective date, if other the ective date is listed, the date is filing.)	loes not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed	
ARTICL! (If an effe the date o <u>Note:</u> If the docur	EV: Effective date, if other the ective date is listed, the date in filing.) the date inserted in this block ment's effective date on the De	loes not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed	
ARTICLI If an effe the date o <u>Note:</u> If the docur	EV: Effective date, if other the ective date is listed, the date in filing.) the date inserted in this block ment's effective date on the De	loes not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed	
ARTICLI If an effe the date o <u>Note:</u> If the docur	EV: Effective date, if other the ective date is listed, the date in filling.) the date inserted in this block ment's effective date on the De EVI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	loes not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed partment of State's records.	
ARTICLI If an effe the date o <u>Note:</u> If the docur	EV: Effective date, if other the ective date is listed, the date in of filing.) the date inserted in this blockment's effective date on the De EVI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature This document I am aware that	loes not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed	
ARTICLI If an effe he date o <u>Note:</u> If the docur	EV: Effective date, if other the ective date is listed, the date in of filing.) the date inserted in this block ment's effective date on the Do EVI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature This documen I am aware the constitutes a the ective date.	loes not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed partment of State's records. The of a member or an authorized representative of a member. is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-

S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

18 0CT 29 4M 9: 09